VOID
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-VOID-DS
D O W N L I G H T S  /  L O W  G L A R E  /  T R I D O N I C  /  S H A L L O W  V O I D
Void
Large-diameter low-glare LED downlight for shallow ceiling voids and
specification-led interiors.

IP65 bezel
237 mm
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP
POWER
(TCW)
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
MODEL
REF.
1150 3000K 9.5 197 121 VOID.001
1200 4000K 9.5 207 126 VOID.002
1825 3000K 14.5 196 126 VOID.003
1900 4000K 14.5 204 131 VOID.004
3100 3000K 24.5 185 127 VOID.005
3250 4000K 24.5 194 133 VOID.006
4500 3000K 37.0 172 122 VOID.007
4700 4000K 37.0 180 127 VOID.008
5100 3000K 44.5 170 115 VOID.009
5300 4000K 44.5 177 119 VOID.010
Options
CONTROL GEAR
/ECO, /TOP, /BTC
HIGH COLOUR RENDERING